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students

1-1. How often do you wash hands during

150

100

the day?

e

L

L

Never

8,70%

Once or
twice

answers

91,30%

3 times or
more

B Never 0%

B Once or
twice 8,70%

B 3 times or
more
91,30%
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1-2. Do you pay attention when the tap
IS dripping at home?

150 -

100¢"
V’

students

50

B Yes 86,67/%
86,67% | 13.33% B No 13.33%

TR
o

Yes NoO

answers
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1-3. Do you turn off the tap when you
massage your hair, brush your teeth,

do the washing up?
150 -
% 100 /
% 50 /
0- O Yes 81,33%
81,33% | 18,67% B No 18,67/%
Yes No

anNnSWers
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1-4.What do you drink at home?

2 100+

c

3

-

o 50 V]

67,33%

Water

22%

Juices

5,30%

Soft
drinks

5,30%
Others

answers percent

0 Water 67,33%
B Juices 22%

O Soft drinks

5,30%

O Others 5,30%
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1-5. Do you drink clean water out of the running
tap?

B8 Newver 8%

B Some times 24%
O Often 22%
O Always 46%

students

8% | 24% | 22% | 46%

Newver |Some | Often Always
times

answers



students

N

1-6. What type of water do you prefer?

NN

63,33%

Tap

water

18%

Mineral
water

answers

18,67%

Flavored
water

O Tap water 63,33%
B Mineral water 18%
O Flavored water 18,67%




1-7. How much water do you drink per day?
@0,1I - 0,75l 6,67%

70 B 11 34,67%

60- O 21 41,33%

ol P
9] - ) 0
< 40 4
S 304
0

20~

104"

O_
34,67%(41,33%|10,67%
0,al- | 1l 2l (2,51 -3l 3I-5

answers



students

120 -

100 -

—

1-8. How much water do you drink after Physical
Education lessons?

13,33%
0 -0,4l

67.33%
0,5l

B0 -0,4113,33%
0,51 67.33%

® 0,61 - 0,751 7,33%
B 1l 10%
®1,5]-212%

7,33%

0,6l -
0,75l

answers

10%

2%




1-9.1 How many times aweek do you have abath?

oY

25 n1
L1 19
e — R 1
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7

O 046%

B 1166/%
0 214%

0 3126/%
W 4333%
0 5267/
B 606/%
O 74%
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60
50
40
30
20
10
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1- 9.2 How many times a week do you have a

shower?
57
21
17 =t 17
314“’I I 5 6 5 5 4
S IXIXIXIXRIXIXRIIXXIIX|IX|X
N | M~MNIMNIIMTOMIS“SI OO I S| oo oM
©lo|lo|log|ld|mn|ln|m Moo
O | N | ©O© | i (qp) ™M | |
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0O|l1|2|3|4|5|6|7]|8|91|10[12]|14
answers

00 2%
m10,67%
022,67%
036,67%
Wm411,33%
05 14%
W6 11,33%
07 38%
W8 3,33%
Wl 9 4%
010 3,33%
012 1,33%
W14 1,33%
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1-10.1 How many liters of water do you use to wash
your pet?
160 11286 @ 0l 84%
"
= 120 W1l 2%
S 80
T 021 1,33%
- % 40 3 2 il ? q 8 2 2 0 310,67%
;.«, 0 = — —
= slslis|s|sls|s|s|s ||WHL3%
| T8 e |8 |& |8 @@ |(B5266%
ST YT T | [ m015,33%
O | 1 | 21 | 31 | 4| 5 |10 | 15l | 20! | |55/ 1 3304
ansvers B 201 1,33%




students

120
100
80
60
40
20

1-10.2 How many liters of water do you use to wash

your bicycle?

R

114
4 7 3 5 11 4 2
=1 —1 ] 1 =
76% (2,67%4,67%| 2% |3,33%|7,33%(2,67%|1,33%
0l 0,5l 1l 2| 3l 51 10l 15l

answers

00l 76%
W 0,512,67%
0114,67%
0 21 2%

B 3l 3,33%
0517,33%
W10l 2,67%
01511,33%
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1-10.3 How many liters of water do you use to wash your
room?

0 0l 33,33%
W 0,51 13,33%
0 11 20,67%
0 21 16%

B 314,67%

O 41 4%

W51 4,67%

O 151 3,33%

students
N
o

13,33%

o
a
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Isdidi. Name 3 activities linked. to
Walelsthat-you practice:

O shower
M drinking 14,.8%
O swimming 112,8%

[ bath I 111,2%
M teeth brushing 10,0%

B washing dishes 7,6%
B washing hands 4,4%
O cooking [ 14,4%
M cleaning

B watering plants
O washing car
O washing bicycle
B washing pet

M painting
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1-12. Have you ever had negative experience with
water?

60 -
50
40 -
30+

O Yes 43.3%
B No 56,70%

students

56,70%

No

answers
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2-1. What type of water does your family use for

students

150 ;

100
50

N

watering the garden?

e

V

81,33%

Tap
water rain 18.67%

18,67% B Tap water 81,33%

collected B collected rain water

anSwers
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2-2. How often does your family wash its car?

60 -

50 -

students

40 A

NN NN N

5,33%

once a
week

answers

more than

60,67%

once a
week

B Once a week 34%

B more than once a week
5,33%

B less than once a week
60,67%

less than
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2- 3. Do you have a water filtration system at home?

B Yes 20,67%
B No 44,67%
B | don't know 34,67%

studens

20,67%

44,67%|34,67%

Yes No | don't
know

anSwWers
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120+
100+
80 1
60
40
20 1

2- 4. Does your washing machine have a programme for
saving water?

22%

Yes

9,33%
No

answers

68,67%

| don't
know

O Yes 22%
Bl No 9,33%
O [ don't know 68,67%
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60
50
40
30
20
10

students

2-5. Guess how much cubes of water your family uses per

-

—a

answers

year!

50 46
27
19

8
12,67% | 33,33% | 18% | 5,30% | 30,67%
50 |[100-200|250-500( 550- | Idon't
know

050 12,67%

@ 100 -200 33,33%

O 250-500 18%

00 550 - 3000 5,30%
B | don't know 30,67%
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students

RENNWW A DS
OU10UI0UTIOUT10OUT

per year!

2-6. Guess how much your family pays for water

i

15
22,67% 20% 20,67% 10% 26,67%
42 - 140E | 200-280E | 350-700E 1400 -
2800E
300 - 1500 - 2500- 10000- | Idon't know
1000kn 2000kn 5000kn 20000kn

answers

8 300 -1000kn
42 - 140E
22,67%

B 1500 -
2000kn 200
280E 20%

O 2500-5000k
350-700E
20,67%

0J 10000-
20000kn
1400 -

2800E 10%
M | don't know

26,67%
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3-1. Is water fresh and clean at school?

-~
an

80 -
70 - O Yes 40%

601 1 0 No 10%

50 1
401 ] O | don't know 50%
301

201

students

NN

10%

40% 50%

No | don't know

answers

Yes




3-2. What do you drink at school when you are
thirsty?

B Water 56,67

@ Juices 37,33%
@ Soft drinks 3,33%
@ Others 2,67%

students

NN N N N NN

56,67 |37,33% | 3,33% | 2,67/%

Juices Soft Others
drinks

answers




students

3-3. Do students at your school take a shower after the

120 ;
100 1
80
60
40
= 20 1

—

physical education lesson?

O Never 75,33%
0 Sometimes 16,67%
O Always 8%

75,33%

16,67%

Never Jometimeg Always

ansSwers
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3-4. Does your school have a biotope or another
kind of natural water spot?

100 ; q
9 801
S 60
S 40;
5 20 O Yes 5,33%
0 O No 56%
0 0
5,33% | 56% |38,67% O 1 don't know 38,67%

Yes No | don't
know

anNnSWers



3-5. Are the toilets of your school equipped with
water consumption reducers?

students

O Yes 8%
B No 51,33%
O I don't know 40,67%

8% [51,33%|40,67%

Yes No | ldon't
know

anSwers
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3-6. Guess how many liters of water your school
consumes per day?

40,00% 37.33%
0 30,00% 7m0z @ 250! -1000l
S 0.00% ’ 19,33% 20% m 15001 -2000|
, 0

E 0 25001 -10000!
~ | ¥ 10,00% O 1don't know
= 0,00% . . |

2501 -10001 1500l - 25001- Idon't know
2000 10000l

anSWers
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p/here does your watercomess
randwhereiaoes t=go?

0,80% from:
8 underground

B [ don't know

O clean water source

O well

B springs

O pipes

: 8 underground
16,53% B Bosut - river

O I don't know
0O sewage

B septic hole
42,73%

14,53%

24,79%

33



~—

students

4-2. Do people generally use more water to make food

150 -
100 -
50 |

_—

or for hygiene needs?

17,33% [82,67% O Food 17,33%
O Hygiene needs 82,67%

Food |Hygiene
needs

answers
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4- 3. What is more water consuming, a bath or a shower?

100
801
601
40

students

O Bath 58,67%
O Shower 41,33%

58,67/%

41,33%

Bath Shower

answers
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students

100
80 1
60
40 -
20 1

4- 4. Do you use well's water in your country?

63,33%

Yes

11,33%

No

aNSWers

25,33%

| don't
know

™

O Yes 63,33%
B No11,33%
O 1 don't know 25,33%
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4- 5. Can water turn bad?

students

B Yes 52,67%
B N0 22,67%
B [ don'tknow 24,67%

52,67%122,67%(24,67%

Yes No | don't
know

answers



RVhat type of water can you ks
ISERIOr 1000 processing’?

————

1,33%
6,67%

O tap water
46,67% B clean water
O purified water

45,33% O spring water
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students

50
40
30
20
10
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4.7.How long could you survive without water?

-

—

44
37
1 1
3% |[17,29%|27,82% |33,08% (15,79%| 3%
<lday| 1day |2days |3days |4 days|5days

answers

O< 1day 3%
1 day 17,29%
O 2 days 27,82%
O 3 days 33,08%
B 4 days 15,79%
@5 days 3%




Mhy.do you have to payiiitch s

@ lacking of clean water
sources

B we are spending it too
much

Oitis precious

O cleaning is expensive
46,53%
W it's important, it's
expensive
O I don't know

| there isn't enough water
10,42% there isn't enough w.

11,11% O we can't live without it

B recession, itisn't
expensive

40



ORIy does tap water m

different tastes In different regions?

[—
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